
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

3 

82 

38 

57 

36 

1 

22 

177 

288 

Class 

FA E R J  

FA E R J  

FAB 

FA E R J  

FA E E S  

FA E E S  

FA E R J  

FA E R J  

F A U E S C  

Name 

LEANDRO BRUNO AHMED 

DANIEL MAGESTE FERREIRA 

VALDEMIRO ARAUJO OLIVEIRA 

THIAGO RIBAS CALVET 

TIAGO SANTOS OLIVEIRA 

MARCOS ADRIANO DA SILVA 

GUILHERME M. S. JORDAN 

JOÃO G. DO NASCIMENTO NETO 

RONALDO RIEDI 

Nat 

FAERJ 

FAERJ 

FAB 

FAERJ 

FAEES 

FAEES 

FAERJ 

FAERJ 

FAUESC 

Laps 

19 

21 

13 

14 

17 

21 

18 

17 

21 

Best Tm 

50.612 

50.765 

50.895 

50.991 

51.350 

51.437 

51.470 

51.584 

52.097 

Diff 

0.153 

0.283 

0.379 

0.738 

0.825 

0.858 

0.972 

1.485 

In L ap 

18 

16 

9 

14 

14 

21 

6 

10 

14 

S1 Best 

16.403 

16.301 

16.410 

16.478 

16.521 

16.763 

16.536 

16.625 

16.820 

S2 Best 

17.045 

17.105 

17.133 

17.137 

17.264 

17.291 

17.314 

17.356 

17.443 

S3 Best 

7.216 

7.267 

7.242 

7.248 

7.389 

7.246 

7.330 

7.372 

7.393 

S4 Best 

9.839 

9.906 

9.900 

9.965 

10.009 

9.982 

10.079 

10.037 

10.166 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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IV Copa de Kart das Federações 2014 

F4 

3o. Treino Oficial - F4 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:23:39 

Kartodromo Volta Redonda/RJ 1,150 km 

18/12/2014 15:25 

 
Divulgado às ___:___


